
PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET SOLICITAION:  RFQ 22-31-209728 
TITLE:  Healy Equipment Building Construction 
DATE:  May 3, 2022 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE E-MAIL

ARRC Shane Maloney 265-2216 Maloneys@akrr.com 

CLI Construction Gordon Carlson 378-7624 Manager@cliconstruction.com 

Amcon LLC Dan Amadon 727-8937 Dan@amaconalaska.com 

IPS Thad Philllips 229-7692 Thad@ips-ak.com 

IPS Jon Dompier 671-3868 Jon.compier@gmail.com 

ARRC  Paul Farnsworth 265-2540 FarnsworthP@akrr.com 

ARRC  Doug Falgoust 265-3952 FalgoustD@akrr.com 


